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SCHEDULE
April 22-23, 2021

THURSDAY, April 22, 2021

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Audit, ERM, Compliance and Ethics Committee
Chair: Vince Smith
Main Campus Student Center Ballroom A

University Affairs Committee
Chair: Leigh Fanning
Main Campus Student Center Ballroom A

Athletics and Advancement Committee
Chair: Fielding Miller
Main Campus Student Center Ballroom A

Lunch Break

Advocacy Ad Hoc Committee
Chair: Scott Shook
Main Campus Student Center Ballroom A

Finance and Facilities Committee
Chair: Bob Plybon
Main Campus Student Center Ballroom A

Health Sciences Committee
Chair: Tom Furr
Main Campus Student Center Ballroom A

FRIDAY, April 23, 2021

9:00 a.m.

BOARD MEETING
Chair, Vern Davenport
Main Campus Student Center Ballroom A




